2022-2023 ORA Rankings

Division:

Player

Jason Samora
Sam Bredenbeck
Alan Natera
Connor Laffey
Charlie Pratt
Joel Barshaw
Sunji Spencer
Ty Hedalen
Nathan Buring
Mark Szabo
Erick Cuevas
Tucker Elkins
Jim Douglas
Ryan Erickson
Lexi York

Division:

Player

Phil Crock
Sanjay Bedi
Hunter Honkanen
Brian Wolfe
Lucas Bain

Lexi York

Michael Lam
John Welsh

Jim Douglas
Brad Hardy

Mark Frank
Lorenzo Valdez
Kenneth Celmer
Randy Martin
Estefania Perez Picon

Men's Open Singles

Timberhill
Total Open

260 100
100 0
100 0
80 0
80 0
80 80
80

80 0
60 60
60 40
60 0
50 25
25

20

20 0

Men's Elite Singles

Timberhill
Total Open
160 80
160 0
100 100
100 0
100 0
100 0
80 0
60 0
40 0
40 0
25 0
25 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
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0
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60
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0
60
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Division:

Player

Phil Crock
Michael Bibeau
Ryan Wallen
Hunter Honkanen
John Chow
Randy Christopher
Rob Hilsenteger
Jason Orey

Dan Gummo
Kevin Appel
Jorge Caldera
Jorge Moncayo
Ro-El Cordero
Daniel Colmenero
Forrest Bibeau
Paul Morris
Charles Zumpft
Leo Varghese
Chase Crockett
Kareen Mathew
Todd Kennedy
Bryan Roberts
Rick Emery

K.c. Scharf
Foster Kirsch

Men's A Singles

Timberhill

Total Open

160 0

140 100

140 0

120 20

100 0

100 80

100

80

60 60

60

60

50 25

40 0

40 40

40 0

40 20

40

25

25

20 20

20 20

20 0

20 0

20 0

20 0

OSU Doubles
Invitational
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Sunset

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
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20

80
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40
20
100
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0
0
0
60
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20



Division:

Player

Louis Delee
Jerry Svoboda
Ed Boyle

Ro-El Cordero
Jason Orey
Shane Workman
Shane Reilly
Jeff Milkes
Rahul lyer
Gerardo Moran
Dave Janssen
John Ryder
Preston Anderson
Griff Bear
Burke Elkins
Scott Frey

Finn Droste
Gabe Julum
Arav Shah
Sameer Damle
Raymond Love
Larry Ninh
Jared Ellegood
Katt Macgregor
Luke Gale

Men's B Singles

Total
200
180
160
160
100

80
60
60
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Timberhill
Open
80

60
100
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O O O O O o o
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Invitational
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Sunset

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC

20
80
100
20

60
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40

25
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0
100
60

80

25
20

Beaver
Classic
100
0
0
80
0

60

25



Division:

Player

Jacob Edwards
Riley Edwards

Pete Nowicki

Luke Gale

Steven Boyle

Finn Droste

Jose Sanchez
Vuong Vu

Jared Roskelley
Menassi Morehouse
Barry Lange

Logan Brooks
Burke Elkins

Paul Erenfeld
Sydney Guilaume
Cason Baugher
Robert Davis

Matt Ward

Michael McPherson

Division:

Player
Menassi Morehouse
Vuong Vu

Division:

Player

Rob Durbin
Will Reynolds
Mark Szabo
Mark Frank

Division:

Player

John Chow
Ryan Sandler
Mark Szabo
Ricky Campbell

Men's C Singles

Total

160
145
120
100
100
100
80
80
80
65
60
60
40
40
25
25
20
20
20

Timberhill
Open

20
20
80

20
0
20

Men's D Singles

Total

100
80

Men's 45+ Singles

Total

100
100
80
80

Men's 55+ Singles
Timberhill

Total Open

100
100
80
80

Timberhill
Open

0
0

Timberhill
Open

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

OSU Doubles
Invitational

o

O O O O O O OO O OO O o o o o o o

OSU Doubles
Invitational

0
0

OSU Doubles
Invitational

0

0
0
0

OSU Doubles
Invitational

0

0
0
0

Sunset

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC

80
25

Sunset

0
0
0
0
0
100
20
80
0
40
0
60

25

20

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC

0
0

Sunset

100
80

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC

100
0
0

80

Sunset

0
100
80
0

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC

0

0
0
0

100
0
0

80

Beaver
Classic
60
100

Beaver
Classic
0
0

Beaver
Classic
0

0
0
0

Beaver
Classic
0
100
80
0



Division:

Player

Jason Somora
Michael Bern
Cody Boucher
Nathan Buring

Matthew Majxner

Ty Hedalen
JP Wilson

Kyle Orthmeyer

Anthony Martin
Randy Martin

Division:

Player

Mark Szabo
Robert Griffin
Tucker Elkins
Michael Bern
Carl Serpa

JP Wilson
Brian Woolf
William Grassl
Steve Altizer
Michael Stoner
Ryan Sandler
Brad Hardy
K.c. Scharf

Dominic Pisaneschi

Gavin Usher
Phil Crock

Kyle Orthmeyer

Jeremy Levin
Jim Douglas
Jacob Diaz
Josh Ketter
Lucas Bain
Micah Miller
Mike Tanaka
Jon Davis

Men's Open Doubles

Total
400
400
240
240
100
100

80
80
80
80

Timberhill
Open
100
100
80

Men's Elite Doubles

Total
340
300
300
260
200
200
160
105
100

85
80
80
65
60
60
40
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20

Timberhill
Open
100
80
80
100
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OSU Doubles

Invitational
100
100

OSU Doubles

Invitational
80
100
100
0
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Sunset
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100
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80
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80
25
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Division:

Player
Jason Orey

Prem Mathew
Paul Morris
Richard Graff
Brian Anchetta
Brad Stephens
Kevin Appel

Mike Tanaka
Daniel Colmenero
Jerome Colmenero
Foster Kirsch
Scott Dickinson
Kevin Thompson
Scott Morrill
Bryan Roberts
Jorge Moncayo
Matt Alex

Codi Scanlon
Ryan Wallen
Laura Morin
Linda Reeves
Karena Mathew
Jeffrey Thomson
Forrest Bibeau
Michael Bibeau
Seth Bouska

Rob Hisenteger
Rachel Chamness
Dan Gummo
Mendez Christian
Bob Elliot

Troy Johnston
Arnoldo Nogueron
Toby Harris

Max Metschan
David Sneitzer
Mychal Cammann
Raymond Cammann
Don Kerzel

Eric Nelson
Jarren Swazo

Jim Hart

Rod Southwood
Terry Kisling

Men's A Doubles

Timberhill
Total Open
240 80
200 60
220 40
120 40
120 0
160 0
120 0
120 0
100 100
100 100
180
100
100
100 0
80 80
80 0
80 0
80 0
80 0
65 0
65 0
120 60
60 0
40 0
40 0
40 0
40 0
40 0
25 25
25 25
25 0
25 0
25 0
25 0
25 0
25 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 0

OSU Doubles

Invitational
60

80
100
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Sunset Beaver
Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC Classic

0 0 100
0 0 60
0 0 80
0 0

100 20

100 20 40
60 60

60 60
0
0 0
0 80
0 100 0
0 100 0
0 0 100
0 0 0

80 0 0

80 0 0
0 80 0
0 80 0

25 0 0

25 0 0

0 60
0 0

40 0 0

40 0 0
0 40 0
0 40 0
0 0 40
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 25 0
0 25 0
0 0 25
0 25

20 0

20 0
0 20 0
0 20 0
0 20 0
0 20 0
0 20 0
0 20 0



Division:

Player

Preston Anderson
Jared Ellegood
Burke Elkins
Dave Janssen
Rachel Chamness
Ro-El Cordero
Luke Gale

Larry Ninh

Kassie Maher
Finn Droste
Jaxon Robinbson
Michael Becker
Ed Boyle

John Williams
Steven Hammersmith
Karen Whitehead
Chase Moretz
Dominic Ackerman
Jeffrey Thomson
Pete Nowicki

Katt Macgregor
Chloe Hilsenteger
Cason Baugher
Andrew Kassab

Division:

Player

Don Kerzel
Eric Nelson
Jim Hart
Jarren Swazo

Men's B Doubles

Total

285
260
225
180
160
160
130
130
100
100
100
100
80
80
80
60
60
60
40
40
40
40
40
25

Timberhill
Open

100
0
100
80
60
80

OSU Doubles
Invitational

60
100
60
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Men's Doubles - Combined 90+

Total

100
100
80
80

Timberhill
Open

0

0
0
0

OSU Doubles
Invitational

0

0
0
0

Sunset
Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC

0
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0

0
0
0
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40
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25
25

100

60
60
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0

0
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Division:

Player

Rachel Chamness
Sara Freeman
Annika Fiedler
Autumn Lewis
Kasie Maher

Division:

Player

Elizabeth Byrd
Grace Schoonmaker
Tammie Milkes

Leah Bjornsrud
Division:

Player
Laura Howe
Taris Edwards

Division:

Player

Beth Hunt

Taris Edwards
Laura Howe
Wendy Macgregor
Dolores Taitano
Helen Wang

Division:

Player
Rachel Chamness

Cindy Tilbury
Estefania Perez Picon
Linda Reeves

Division:

Player

Wendy Macgregor
Beth Hunt

Linda Scariano
Stephanie Bird

Women's A Singles

Timberhill
Total Open
200 100
160
180
100
80 80

Women's B Singles

Timberhill
Total Open
100 100
100 0
80 0
80 80

Women's C Singles

limberhill
Total Open
100 0
80 0

Women's D Singles

Timberhill
Total Open
100 100
100 0
100 0
80 0
80 80
80 0

Women's Doubles Open

Timberhill
Total Open
300 100
100 0
80 0
80 0

OSU Doubles Sunset
Invitational Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC

0 100 0
0 80 80
0 100
0 0
0 0

OSU Doubles Sunset
Invitational Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
O5U Doubles Sunset
Invitational Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
0 0 0
0 0 0

OSU Doubles Sunset
Invitational Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
0 0 0
100 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
80 0
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OSU Doubles Sunset
Invitational Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC

0 100 100
0 0 100
0 0 80
0 0 80

Women's D Doubles - Queen

Timberhill
Total Open
100 0
100 0
80 0
80 0

OSU Doubles Sunset
Invitational Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC

100 0 0
100 0 0
80 0 0
80 0 0

Beaver
Classic
0
0
80
100

Beaver
Classic
0
100
80
0

Beaver
Classic
100
80

Beaver
Classic
0
0
100
80

Beaver
Classic
0

0
0
0

Beaver
Classic
0

0
0
0



Division:

Player

Linda Reeves
Michael Stoner
Jason Samora

Laura Morin

Katt MacGregor
Cody Boucher
Karen Whitehead
Will Reynolds
Estefania Perez Picon
Joanie Hofmeister
Sanjay Bedi

Tyler Vorhies
Prem Mathew
Kareena Mathew
Joel Barshaw
Marla Crane
Steve Altizer

Lexi York

Kassie Maher

Phil Crock

Sara Freeman
Brian Woolf

Mixed Open Doubles

Total

365
365
200

180
160
160
100
100
100
80
80
80
60
60
40
40
40
40
25
25
20
20

Timberhill
Open
60
60
100

80

100
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25

OSU Doubles
Invitational
100
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0
0
0
0
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Division:

Player

Brad Stephens
Rachel Chamness
Terri Marceron
Prem Mathew
Rob Hilsenteger
Chloe Hilsenteger
Marla Crane
Georgette Blomquist
Joanie Hofmeister
Mani Homayoun
Annika Fielder
Hunter Honkanen
Kimberly Tran
Toby Harris
Michael Cobb

Jae Graham
David Sneitzer
Jennifer Briglia
Alexis Muench
Ro-El Cordero
Shane Workman
Tracey Scalici

Division:

Player

Chloe Hilsenteger
Foster Kirsch
Gerardo Moran
Natalia Burke
Jeff Milkes
Tammie Milkes
Louis Delelee
Elizabeth Byrd

Mixed A Doubles

Timberhill

Total Open
300 0
300 0
180 100
180 100
180 0
100 0
80 80
80
80
80
80
80
60
60
40
40
25
25
20
20
20
20
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Mixed B Doubles

Timberhill
Total Open
180 100
180 100
100 0
100 0
100 0
100 0
80 0
80 0

OSU Doubles
Invitational
100
100
80
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OSU Doubles
Invitational
80
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100
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100

100
100

O O O O O O O o o o o o

Sunset

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC

0

o O O O O O o

0
0
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0
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0
0
100
100

O O O O O O o o o o

Beaver
Classic
0
0
0
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80



